EGK European Orienteering Championships

Neuchatel, Switzerland

Knockout Sprint Quarter-final Women - Start List

Date:
Location:
Map:

Bib
101
102
103
104
105
106
201
202
203
204
205
206
301
302
303
304
305
306
401
402
403
404
405
406
501
502
503
504
505
506
601
602
603
604
605
606

eoc2021.ch

Saturday, May 15th, 2021 = Length:

Neuchatel Chateau = Climb:
Neuchatel Chateau Controls:

Name Nation
ALEXANDERSSON Tove SWE
AEBERSOLD Simona SuI
KYBURZ Sarina SuUl
HORNIK Aleksandra POL
EIDE Ingeborg NOR
HANAUER Florence FRA
BJESSMO Emma SWE
CARTER DAVIES Megan GBR
KARHOLA Lotta FIN
LUNDANES Ingrid NOR
GROSS Paula SuUl
LIND Josefine DEN
LUNDBERG Hanna SWE
SIANOJA Maija FIN
GEMPERLE Natalia RUS
NURMINEN Inka FIN
KLEMETTINEN Veera FIN
CALANDRY Cecile FRA
BENJAMINSEN Andrine NOR
HAGSTROM Sara SWE
HAUSWIRTH Sabine Sul
ENLUND Alexandra FIN
LOESCH Susen GER
BEAUVIR Maelle FRA
ROOS Elena Sul
JANOSIKOVA Tereza CZE
OHLSSON Karolin SWE
ENMARK Moa SWE
HAAPALA Ida FIN
KLYSNER Cecilie Friberg DEN
VON KRUSENSTIERNA Vilma SWE
STRAND Lina SWE
GEMPERLE Eline Sul
HAESTAD BJORNSTAD Victoria NOR
FORSGREN Lilian SWE
VINOGRADOVA Galina RUS

Printed: Friday, May 14th, 2021 - 21:43

1.8 km
40 m
19

Start Time

13:50
13:50
13:50
13:50
13:50
13:50
13:55
13:55
13:55
13:55
13:55
13:55
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:05
14:05
14:05
14:05
14:05
14:.05
14:10
14:10
14:10
14:10
14:10
14:10
14:15
14:15
14:15
14:15
14:15
14:15

Page1l/1

SWITZERLAND

EGK European Orienteering
Championships

www.eoc2021.ch

Presenting Partner

b4

EGK

Sainement assuré

Main Sponsors

BB Biotech

ﬁrﬁutrass

Versicherungen - Vorsorge - Finanzen

Partner

Host Region

[SON R N P

rine.ch

REPUBLIQUE ETCANTON DE NEUCHATEL
JURA
TROIS-LACS
DREI-SEEN-LAND

Host Broadcaster

on behalf of
SWIss
orjenteering

Aor
Orienteering
WORLD CUP

I

RESLILTSERVIIEE::EH



