

EGK European Orienteering Championships

Neuchâtel, Switzerland

Knockout Sprint Quarter-final Women - Start List

Date:	Saturday, May 15th, 2021	Length:	1.8 km
Location:	Neuchâtel Château	Climb:	40 m
Map:	Neuchâtel Château	Controls:	19

Bib	Name	Nation	Start Time
101	ALEXANDERSSON Tove	SWE	13:50
102	AEBERSOLD Simona	SUI	13:50
103	KYBURZ Sarina	SUI	13:50
104	HORNIK Aleksandra	POL	13:50
105	EIDE Ingeborg	NOR	13:50
106	HANAUER Florence	FRA	13:50
201	BJESSMO Emma	SWE	13:55
202	CARTER DAVIES Megan	GBR	13:55
203	KARHOLA Lotta	FIN	13:55
204	LUNDANES Ingrid	NOR	13:55
205	GROSS Paula	SUI	13:55
206	LIND Josefine	DEN	13:55
301	LUNDBERG Hanna	SWE	14:00
302	SIANOJA Maija	FIN	14:00
303	GEMPERLE Natalia	RUS	14:00
304	NURMINEN Inka	FIN	14:00
305	KLEMETTINEN Veera	FIN	14:00
306	CALANDRY Cecile	FRA	14:00
401	BENJAMINSEN Andrine	NOR	14:05
402	HAGSTROM Sara	SWE	14:05
403	HAUSWIRTH Sabine	SUI	14:05
404	ENLUND Alexandra	FIN	14:05
405	LOESCH Susen	GER	14:05
406	BEAUVIR Maelle	FRA	14:05
501	ROOS Elena	SUI	14:10
502	JANOSIKOVA Tereza	CZE	14:10
503	OHLSSON Karolin	SWE	14:10
504	ENMARK Moa	SWE	14:10
505	HAAPALA Ida	FIN	14:10
506	KLYSNER Cecilie Friberg	DEN	14:10
601	VON KRUSENSTIERNA Vilma	SWE	14:15
602	STRAND Lina	SWE	14:15
603	GEMPERLE Eline	SUI	14:15
604	HAESTAD BJORNSTAD Victoria	NOR	14:15
605	FORSGREN Lilian	SWE	14:15
606	VINOGRADOVA Galina	RUS	14:15



www.eoc2021.ch

Presenting Partner



Main Sponsors



Versicherungen - Vorsorge - Finanzen

Partner



Host Region



RÉPUBLIQUE ET CANTON DE NEUCHÂTEL



Host Broadcaster



on behalf of

